

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).3082/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 02/05/2006 in CRLP No. 127/2005 of
The HIGH COURT OF
KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

VAJEER AHMED KHAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE BY THE C.B.I.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail and office report)

Date: 06/11/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. T.L.V. Iyer, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Naresh Kaushik, Adv.

Mr. B.S. Mehaila, Adv.

Ms. Amita Kalkal, Adv.

For Mrs Lalita Kaushik,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Amrendra Sharan, ASG

Mr. Rudreshwar Singh, Adv.

For Mr. P. Parmeswaran,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

As requested by the learned Additional Solicitor General, two weeks time is granted for filing counter affidavit.

Post on 20.11.2006.

(R.K. DHAWAN)

COURT MASTER

(VEERA VERMA)

COURT MASTER